
Contact: Sales@4Heros.com • Toll Free 888-727-5787

4Heros is trying to renew national support for Law Enforcement and the importance of what they do 
for our country.  To assist in these efforts, we have created these product sets that can be sold to the 
public for $10.00.  Please see the table below for an explanation of how much money you can make 
(“Your Profit” in yellow box) with this product set.  With an order of 1000 or more, we can customize 
the back of these sets with your post, district or state information.  These products are a great way 
to support our Police Officers!

QTY
TOTAL INCOME

YOU SELL FOR $10
YOUR
COST

YOUR
PROFIT

UNIT
COST

250 $2,500.00 $1,237.50

1000

500

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,950.00

$2,225.00

3000

5000

$30,000.00

$50,000.00

$10,350.00

$16,250.00

$1,262.50

$6,050.00

$2,775.00

$19,650.00

$33,750.00

$4.95

$3.95

$4.45

$3.45

$3.25

pin

Your info 
here for 

orders over 
1000

rotating clip front

rotating 
clip back


