

4Heros is trying to **renew national support for Law Enforcement** and the importance of what they do for our country. To assist in these efforts, we have created these product sets that can be **sold to the public for \$10.00**. Please see the table below for an explanation of how much money you can make (**"Your Profit" in yellow box)** with this product set. With an order of 1000 or more, we can **customize the back** of these sets with **your post, district or state information**. These products are a great way to **support our Police Officers!**



QTY	TOTAL INCOME YOU SELL FOR \$10	YOUR COST	YOUR PROFIT	UNIT COST
250	\$2,500.00	\$1,237.50	\$1,262.50	\$4.95
500	\$5,000.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,775.00	\$4.45
1000	\$10,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$6,050.00	\$3.95
3000	\$30,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$19,650.00	\$3.45
5000	\$50,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$33,750.00	\$3.25

Contact: Sales@4Heros.com • Toll Free 888-727-5787